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Names:

Places:

Types:

Sections 16 & 17,
Steno Pad #14

Maple Hill Cemetery

steno cover
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Burns, A. E.
Burns, Ella D.
Hodges, Homer M.

Holman, J. E.
Holman, Virginia A.
Mills, Mary Melvena

Mills, Thomas M.
Mills, William H.

Timmons, Eugene
Rison, Dr.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list

May 28, 1975
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Barr, Edward Nelson
Beadle, Ann E., Mrs.
Beadle, Thomas

Burns, A. E.
Burns, E. D.
Burns, George D.

Holman, Ada
Holman, Ruby
Mayhew, A. B.

Mayhew, Mary E.
Pickard, Bessie M.
Pickard, James J.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Baker, Beulah B.
Baker, James T.
Beadle, Ann
Beadle, Mollie
Beadle, Thomas

Moore, Agatha
O'Neal

Moore, Minnie D.
Moore, Patrick Henry
Patterson, John K.
Thompson, Annie

Thompson, Emma J.
Thompson, F. L.
Thompson, J. L.
Thompson, Joseph

Leroy
Thompson, O. A.

Thompson, Oscar J.,
Jr.

Trotman, F. M.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Baker, Edgar
Baker, Myrtle
Baker, Willie
Beadle, Lizzie L.
Beadle, W. R.

Canterbury, Clifton
Canter

Floyd, Ernest Bell
Floyd, Florena Moore
Mayhew,

Patterson, Katie Mai
Patterson, Maude

Eadens
Pickford,
Thompson, O. A.

Vick, Elma Mae
Vick, Elmer
Vick, Flora

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Darwin, Davis
Humphrey

Darwin, Jeff D.
Darwin, Margaret A.

Darwin, Samuel
Jackson

Darwin, Sudie True

Darwin, Tommie
Humphrey

Davis, Bettie C.
Davis, Septimus C.

Lewter, D. A.
Lewter, Elizabeth
Patterson, John K.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Barron, Emma H.
Barron, William J.,

Dr.
Crunk, Grady
Davis, Oliver

Davis, Willie
Grizzard, Hugh E.
Hartman, Alven M.
Hartman, Emma R.
Lewter, D. A.

Roe, James H.
Silvis, Grady Bud
Stofle, Minnie B. Roe
Walker A. C., Mr. &

Mrs.

Walker, Christopher
Walthall

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Graham, Albert S. Graham, Bessie
Clayton McDavid

Graham, Nannie Mae
Vogel, Carrie B. Reed

Vogel, Henry H.
Vogel, Lela K. Fenne

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Brown, Clyde G.
Canterbury, Henry J.
Canterbury, Julia

Walker

Darwin, Martha
Chaistain

Darwin, Samuel J., Jr.
Davis, Mary A.

Grizzard, William
Sloan, Anna R.
Sloan, James Ruford
Sloan, James S.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Camper, Fred Oscar,
Father

Crunk, Henry Grady,
Sr.

Cummings,

Davis,
Evans, M. T., Mrs.
Graham, Dotson
Graham, J. Wilson
McDavid, Owen

Rothlisberger, John
Rothlisberger, Marie

Anna
Vogel, Henry H.
Vogel, Irma Louise

Vogel, Katherine
Agusta

Wilson, Nettie

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Cumings, Charles W.
Cummings, Alice S.

Cummings, Charles
H.

Cummings, Mary H.

Erwin, L. O.
Erwin, Mary Shaver
McDonald, Lorene

Shaver, Alfred
Shaver, Cornelia H.
White, C. T., Rev.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Collins, Ira P., Mr. &
Mrs.

Garvin, E. S., Mrs.

Giles, Susie B.
Giles, William A.
Huff, Mary Woodson

McDonnell, Lillian
Thompson, M. S.
Thompson, Mary S.

Thompson, R. M.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Clements, Francis B.
Clements, Lorna

Wynn

Fenner, Gussie
Fenner, Sarah E.

Metcalfe, Mayble
Humphrey

Ward, Flemming D.

Ward, George W.
Wilson, Sarah F.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Cummings, William
Huskey

Erwin, Charles Alfred

Johnson, Cora
McDonald, Alonzo J.
McDonald, Joe Floyd

McDonald, Katie W.
Metcalfe, Sterling

Price

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Austin, Ellie S.
Blunt, A. L.
Blunt, Eliza Austin
Blunt, Mazie
Davis, Annie Allen

Davis, Floyd A.
Davis, Frances

Evelyn
Foster, Ephraim

Hubbard

Foster, Susan Withers
Guinn, Birdie Blunt
McDonald, Sarah
Thompson, Joseph R.
Thompson, Mary F.

Wynn, Alexander M.,
Jr.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Bragg, Sara Elise
Vogel

Jones, Bonnie

Jones, Bonnie Cille
Hawk

Wynn, Alexander M.

Wynn, John H.
Wynn, Martha Custis

Ward

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Banks, Mary Fields
Jones, Nannie Taylor
Jones, Thomas W.

Jones, William Leroy
Millen,
Paul, Edgar A.

Paul, Laura L.
Paul, Wallace L.

Thomas, Herbert H.,
MD

Thomas, William J.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Austin,
Banks, John Taylor
Banks, Maria Louisa
Blunt,
Manning, Minnie

Emma

Manning, William
Benjamin

Manning, William
Beverly

Steele, Alfred Redus

Steele, Gertrude
Pearson

Steele, Nenian Leroy
Thompson, Bettie

Steele
Thompson, Clifton L.

Thompson, Eliza
Allen

Thompson, William
Issac

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Austin,
Banks, Ellis
Banks, Julia Long
Blount, James Marvin
Holden, Carrie E.

Jones, Mary Banks
Jones, Thomas

William, Jr.
Manning, Elizabeth

Lavinia

Manning, James
Beverly

Paul,
Steele, Nenian
Steele, Roberta

Thompson, Bessie M.
Thompson, Frank S.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Arnett, Minnie G.
Copeland, Harry R.
Dickerson, Odell

Blunt
England, W. B., MD

Hutchens, Pearle
Baites England

McAnally, Nelson
Hill

Mitchell,

Neblett, Lillian T.
Paschall, L.
Paschall, W.
Steele, Wilford

Thompson, Eugene
C.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Arnett, Amanda G.
Hamilton, D. B.
Hamilton, Mary
Hamilton, Mary C.
Rodgers, James L.
Rodgers, Sarah C.

Strong, E. M.
Strong, Eugene

Mastin
Taylor, Annie
Taylor, Brooks
Taylor, Earl

Taylor, Rose
Taylor, William

Shelby
Watkins, J. A.
Watkins, James

Albert

Watkins, M. L.
Watts, Margaret Bell
White, Ellen M.
White, Oliver F.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Baites, John O., DDS
Baites, Tennie Cord
Copeland, H. R.,

Mr.& Mrs

Davis, William D.
England, W. B.
Mitchell, K. A.
Mitchell, Kate A.

Mitchell, W. L.
Moore, John E.
Moore, Lila Parks
Mullins, Ethel M.

Mullins, T. Knox, Dr.
Parks, G. L.
Weaver, Edward E.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Chafin, Bessie Mae
Chafin, Dan
Gill, Eddie Strong

Miller, Billie
Florence Campbell

Miller, Rose
McLaughlin

Mitchell, Alex A.,
Mr. & Mrs.

Mitchell, Carolyn
Mims

Strong, LeRoy
White, George W.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Parks, M. D. L. Parks, Mary F. Rhea, Stewart, John

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Gilbert , W. A.
Gilbert, Margaret P.
London, Ada

Crawford

London, David
Rector

London, Harry R.
London, James Irvine

Moorman, Leslie
Moorman, Walter
Snow, A. R.
Snow, A. W.

Snow, Dovie Myonia
Snow, R. A.
Snow, Rosa Ann

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Allen, Ada Strong
Allen, Alice L.
Allen, Charles M.
Allen, Daniel

Freeman

Cason, Jerry G.
Ennis, Lawrence
Ennis, Lucy

Matthews Mastin
Mastin, G. L.

Mastin, Lucy
Matthews

Wellman, Helen L.
Wellman, L. R.
Wellman, Mary A.

Wellman, Willard I.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Allen, Daniel Bernard
Cason, Jerry G.
Cason, Nona Allen

French, Margaret
Walk Allen

Grayson, Annette
Dubose

Grayson, David A.
Grayson, Nannette D.
Mastin, Gustavus L.
Wellman,

Young, Jesse F.
Young, Margaret W.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Paul, Carrie Roper
Paul, James A.

Paul, John T.
Paul, Sallie L.

Payne, Annie
Payne, Carl Herbert

Payne, John W.
Trotter, Nannie M.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Biddulph, Frederick
B.

George, A. L.
George, Minnie

George, N. W.
Grayson,
Hornbuckle, Harris F.
Paul, J. A.

Paul, Sallie L.
Payne, Carrie Herbert
Schrimsher, R. E
Sharp, Eliza

Stevens, Emma J.
Stiles, Horton U.
Stiles, Riller M.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dubose, Kate Garth
Dubose, Robert

Means
Dubose, Robert

Means, Jr.

Neal, Grace M.
Neal, Henry C.
Orgain, Fannie

McBride
Orgain, William B.

Ray, Coyle H.
Schrimsher, Mary

Birdie
Smith, Margaret

Dubose

Stiles, James Leonza
Stiles, Martin

Lucindariller

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Carroll, Bell Hall
Hall, Margaret M.
Little, D. T.
Maples, Lucy Little

Martin, Catherine E.
Martin, Charles T.
Martin, Clara O.
Orgain,

Orgain, Oscar
Orgain, Robert

Marvin, Jr.
Paul, G. A.

Williams, Ann H.
Williams, Robert E.
Williams, Roger P.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Ayers, E. S., Dr. &
Mrs.

Ayers, Mary
Ernestine

Esslinger, J. W.
Little, Homer L., Sr.
Payne, Annie
Payne, Pete

Spencer, Janie Counts
Spencer, Joseph F.
Strickle, Addie
Strickle, William

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Ayers, Ernest Stakely,
DDS

Duskin, Vera M.

Ethridge, George R.
Ethridge, J. J.
Ethridge, R. E.

Mclain, David Hugh
Moore, John Edgar,

Jr.

Spencer, Lowing
Spencer, Selma E.
Underwood, Allen

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Hornbuckle, Baby
Hornbuckle, Martha

Jane

McLean, Belle
Hewlett

McLean, William
Hewlett

Moore, Nettie C.
Moore, Tom
Smith, Charles, Mr. &

Mrs.

Smith, John C.
Smith, Mary Hall
Wilson, Johnnie

Hughes

Maple Hill Cemetery

list



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries A, Box 6, Item 31
Maple Hill Cemetery Notes - Steno Pad 14 - G-I
Image 35   r04a06-00-031-0142   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Cramer, D. Maude
Crunk, John W.
Crunk, Laura J.
Davis, James Carl
Davis, M. C.

Davis, O. A.
Early, John A.
Early, Martha K.
Kelly, Burns
Kelly, Carrie

Kelly, Carrie Allene
Kelly, Carrie E.
Kelly, Ruth H.
Kelly, Walter

McLean, Thomas
Elwood

Wilson, Earl L.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Cheney, Francis E.
Fears, Jimmie B.

Fleming, Louise Hay
Hay, Inez W.

Hay, Thomas P.
Jackson,

Morton, Thomas R.
Smith, Margaret

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dobbins, Robert
Dobbins, Sue
Fleming, Sara Inez
Monroe, Eva

McBrayer

Monroe, Francis
Bartow

Monroe, Nancy
Elizabeth

Thompson, Annie D.

Thompson, Redus G.
Thompson, Samuel S.
Whitman, Hundley
Whitman, Viola

Davis

Wilson, Laura D.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Bayless, Onie Sue
Bayless, Thomas

Lynwood
Hensley, Mary Bird

Hensley, William T.,
Dr.

Jamar, Eunice
Jamar, John Q.

Monroe, Ada
Monroe, Maggie

Ruth
Ware, Annie Lee

Ware, Kennie W.
Ware, Walter A.
Williams, Thomas

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Arnold, Mildred
Hensley, Elizabeth
Hensley, Ernest
High, Anna E.

High, Henry Albert
High, Ida Jamar
Jamar, Ida
Laxson, Josephine R.

Laxson, Orville B.
Monroe,
Stevens, Ellen Baker
Stevens, L. D.

Thrift, J. R.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Closing Page of
Steno Pad

Maple Hill Cemetery

list

Dec 12, 1975
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Allen, Ada Strong 26
Allen, Alice L. 26
Allen, Charles M. 26
Allen, Daniel Bernard 27
Allen, Daniel Freeman 26
Arnett, Amanda G. 21
Arnett, Minnie G. 20
Arnold, Mildred 39
Austin, Ellie S. 15
Austin, 18, 19
Ayers, E. S., Dr. & Mrs. 32
Ayers, Ernest Stakely, DDS 33
Ayers, Mary Ernestine 32
Baites, John O., DDS 22
Baites, Tennie Cord 22
Baker, Beulah B. 4
Baker, Edgar 5
Baker, James T. 4
Baker, Myrtle 5
Baker, Willie 5
Banks, Ellis 19
Banks, John Taylor 18
Banks, Julia Long 19
Banks, Maria Louisa 18
Banks, Mary Fields 17
Barr, Edward Nelson 3
Barron, Emma H. 7
Barron, William J., Dr. 7
Bayless, Onie Sue 38
Bayless, Thomas Lynwood 38
Beadle, Ann E., Mrs. 3
Beadle, Ann 4
Beadle, Lizzie L. 5
Beadle, Mollie 4
Beadle, Thomas 3, 4
Beadle, W. R. 5
Biddulph, Frederick B. 29
Blount, James Marvin 19
Blunt, A. L. 15
Blunt, Eliza Austin 15
Blunt, Mazie 15
Blunt, 18
Bragg, Sara Elise Vogel 16
Brown, Clyde G. 9
Burns, A. E. 2, 3
Burns, E. D. 3
Burns, Ella D. 2
Burns, George D. 3
Camper, Fred Oscar, Father 10
Canterbury, Clifton Canter 5
Canterbury, Henry J. 9
Canterbury, Julia Walker 9

Carroll, Bell Hall 31
Cason, Jerry G. 26, 27
Cason, Nona Allen 27
Chafin, Bessie Mae 23
Chafin, Dan 23
Cheney, Francis E. 36
Clements, Francis B. 13
Clements, Lorna Wynn 13
Closing Page of Steno Pad 40
Collins, Ira P., Mr. & Mrs. 12
Copeland, H. R., Mr.& Mrs 22
Copeland, Harry R. 20
Cramer, D. Maude 35
Crunk, Grady 7
Crunk, Henry Grady, Sr. 10
Crunk, John W. 35
Crunk, Laura J. 35
Cumings, Charles W. 11
Cummings, Alice S. 11
Cummings, Charles H. 11
Cummings, Mary H. 11
Cummings, William Huskey 14
Cummings, 10
Darwin, Davis Humphrey 6
Darwin, Jeff D. 6
Darwin, Margaret A. 6
Darwin, Martha Chaistain 9
Darwin, Samuel J., Jr. 9
Darwin, Samuel Jackson 6
Darwin, Sudie True 6
Darwin, Tommie Humphrey 6
Davis, Annie Allen 15
Davis, Bettie C. 6
Davis, Floyd A. 15
Davis, Frances Evelyn 15
Davis, James Carl 35
Davis, M. C. 35
Davis, Mary A. 9
Davis, O. A. 35
Davis, Oliver 7
Davis, Septimus C. 6
Davis, William D. 22
Davis, Willie 7
Davis, 10
Dickerson, Odell Blunt 20
Dobbins, Robert 37
Dobbins, Sue 37
Dubose, Kate Garth 30
Dubose, Robert Means, Jr. 30
Dubose, Robert Means 30
Duskin, Vera M. 33
Early, John A. 35



Early, Martha K. 35
England, W. B., MD 20
England, W. B. 22
Ennis, Lawrence 26
Ennis, Lucy Matthews Mastin 26
Erwin, Charles Alfred 14
Erwin, L. O. 11
Erwin, Mary Shaver 11
Esslinger, J. W. 32
Ethridge, George R. 33
Ethridge, J. J. 33
Ethridge, R. E. 33
Evans, M. T., Mrs. 10
Fears, Jimmie B. 36
Fenner, Gussie 13
Fenner, Sarah E. 13
Fleming, Louise Hay 36
Fleming, Sara Inez 37
Floyd, Ernest Bell 5
Floyd, Florena Moore 5
Foster, Ephraim Hubbard 15
Foster, Susan Withers 15
French, Margaret Walk Allen 27
Garvin, E. S., Mrs. 12
George, A. L. 29
George, Minnie 29
George, N. W. 29
Gilbert , W. A. 25
Gilbert, Margaret P. 25
Giles, Susie B. 12
Giles, William A. 12
Gill, Eddie Strong 23
Graham, Albert S. 8
Graham, Bessie Clayton McDavid 8
Graham, Dotson 10
Graham, J. Wilson 10
Graham, Nannie Mae 8
Grayson, Annette Dubose 27
Grayson, David A. 27
Grayson, Nannette D. 27
Grayson, 29
Grizzard, Hugh E. 7
Grizzard, William 9
Guinn, Birdie Blunt 15
Hall, Margaret M. 31
Hamilton, D. B. 21
Hamilton, Mary C. 21
Hamilton, Mary 21
Hartman, Alven M. 7
Hartman, Emma R. 7
Hay, Inez W. 36
Hay, Thomas P. 36
Hensley, Elizabeth 39
Hensley, Ernest 39
Hensley, Mary Bird 38
Hensley, William T., Dr. 38
High, Anna E. 39
High, Henry Albert 39
High, Ida Jamar 39

Hodges, Homer M. 2
Holden, Carrie E. 19
Holman, Ada 3
Holman, J. E. 2
Holman, Ruby 3
Holman, Virginia A. 2
Hornbuckle, Baby 34
Hornbuckle, Harris F. 29
Hornbuckle, Martha Jane 34
Huff, Mary Woodson 12
Hutchens, Pearle Baites England 20
Jackson, 36
Jamar, Eunice 38
Jamar, Ida 39
Jamar, John Q. 38
Johnson, Cora 14
Jones, Bonnie Cille Hawk 16
Jones, Bonnie 16
Jones, Mary Banks 19
Jones, Nannie Taylor 17
Jones, Thomas W. 17
Jones, Thomas William, Jr. 19
Jones, William Leroy 17
Kelly, Burns 35
Kelly, Carrie Allene 35
Kelly, Carrie E. 35
Kelly, Carrie 35
Kelly, Ruth H. 35
Kelly, Walter 35
Laxson, Josephine R. 39
Laxson, Orville B. 39
Lewter, D. A. 6, 7
Lewter, Elizabeth 6
Little, D. T. 31
Little, Homer L., Sr. 32
London, Ada Crawford 25
London, David Rector 25
London, Harry R. 25
London, James Irvine 25
Manning, Elizabeth Lavinia 19
Manning, James Beverly 19
Manning, Minnie Emma 18
Manning, William Benjamin 18
Manning, William Beverly 18
Maple Hill Cemetery 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12,

13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26,
27, 28, 29, 30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35, 36, 37, 38, 39, 40

Maples, Lucy Little 31
Martin, Catherine E. 31
Martin, Charles T. 31
Martin, Clara O. 31
Mastin, G. L. 26
Mastin, Gustavus L. 27
Mastin, Lucy Matthews 26
Mayhew, A. B. 3
Mayhew, Mary E. 3
Mayhew, 5
McAnally, Nelson Hill 20
McDavid, Owen 10



McDonald, Alonzo J. 14
McDonald, Joe Floyd 14
McDonald, Katie W. 14
McDonald, Lorene 11
McDonald, Sarah 15
McDonnell, Lillian 12
Mclain, David Hugh 33
McLean, Belle Hewlett 34
McLean, Thomas Elwood 35
McLean, William Hewlett 34
Metcalfe, Mayble Humphrey 13
Metcalfe, Sterling Price 14
Millen, 17
Miller, Billie Florence Campbell 23
Miller, Rose McLaughlin 23
Mills, Mary Melvena 2
Mills, Thomas M. 2
Mills, William H. 2
Mitchell, Alex A., Mr. & Mrs. 23
Mitchell, Carolyn Mims 23
Mitchell, K. A. 22
Mitchell, Kate A. 22
Mitchell, W. L. 22
Mitchell, 20
Monroe, Ada 38
Monroe, Eva McBrayer 37
Monroe, Francis Bartow 37
Monroe, Maggie Ruth 38
Monroe, Nancy Elizabeth 37
Monroe, 39
Moore, Agatha O'Neal 4
Moore, John E. 22
Moore, John Edgar, Jr. 33
Moore, Lila Parks 22
Moore, Minnie D. 4
Moore, Nettie C. 34
Moore, Patrick Henry 4
Moore, Tom 34
Moorman, Leslie 25
Moorman, Walter 25
Morton, Thomas R. 36
Mullins, Ethel M. 22
Mullins, T. Knox, Dr. 22
Neal, Grace M. 30
Neal, Henry C. 30
Neblett, Lillian T. 20
Orgain, Fannie McBride 30
Orgain, Oscar 31
Orgain, Robert Marvin, Jr. 31
Orgain, William B. 30
Orgain, 31
Parks, G. L. 22
Parks, M. D. L. 24
Parks, Mary F. 24
Paschall, L. 20
Paschall, W. 20
Patterson, John K. 4, 6
Patterson, Katie Mai 5
Patterson, Maude Eadens 5

Paul, Carrie Roper 28
Paul, Edgar A. 17
Paul, G. A. 31
Paul, J. A. 29
Paul, James A. 28
Paul, John T. 28
Paul, Laura L. 17
Paul, Sallie L. 28, 29
Paul, Wallace L. 17
Paul, 19
Payne, Annie 28, 32
Payne, Carl Herbert 28
Payne, Carrie Herbert 29
Payne, John W. 28
Payne, Pete 32
Pickard, Bessie M. 3
Pickard, James J. 3
Pickford, 5
Ray, Coyle H. 30
Rhea, 24
Rodgers, James L. 21
Rodgers, Sarah C. 21
Roe, James H. 7
Rothlisberger, John 10
Rothlisberger, Marie Anna 10
Schrimsher, Mary Birdie 30
Schrimsher, R. E 29
Sections 16 & 17, Steno Pad #14 1
Sharp, Eliza 29
Shaver, Alfred 11
Shaver, Cornelia H. 11
Silvis, Grady Bud 7
Sloan, Anna R. 9
Sloan, James Ruford 9
Sloan, James S. 9
Smith, Charles, Mr. & Mrs. 34
Smith, John C. 34
Smith, Margaret Dubose 30
Smith, Margaret 36
Smith, Mary Hall 34
Snow, A. R. 25
Snow, A. W. 25
Snow, Dovie Myonia 25
Snow, R. A. 25
Snow, Rosa Ann 25
Spencer, Janie Counts 32
Spencer, Joseph F. 32
Spencer, Lowing 33
Spencer, Selma E. 33
Steele, Alfred Redus 18
Steele, Gertrude Pearson 18
Steele, Nenian Leroy 18
Steele, Nenian 19
Steele, Roberta 19
Steele, Wilford 20
Stevens, Ellen Baker 39
Stevens, Emma J. 29
Stevens, L. D. 39
Stewart, John 24



Stiles, Horton U. 29
Stiles, James Leonza 30
Stiles, Martin Lucindariller 30
Stiles, Riller M. 29
Stofle, Minnie B. Roe 7
Strickle, Addie 32
Strickle, William 32
Strong, E. M. 21
Strong, Eugene Mastin 21
Strong, LeRoy 23
Taylor, Annie 21
Taylor, Brooks 21
Taylor, Earl 21
Taylor, Rose 21
Taylor, William Shelby 21
Thomas, Herbert H., MD 17
Thomas, William J. 17
Thompson, M. S. 12
Thompson, Annie D. 37
Thompson, Annie 4
Thompson, Bessie M. 19
Thompson, Bettie Steele 18
Thompson, Clifton L. 18
Thompson, Eliza Allen 18
Thompson, Emma J. 4
Thompson, Eugene C. 20
Thompson, F. L. 4
Thompson, Frank S. 19
Thompson, J. L. 4
Thompson, Joseph Leroy 4
Thompson, Joseph R. 15
Thompson, Mary F. 15
Thompson, Mary S. 12
Thompson, O. A. 4, 5
Thompson, Oscar J., Jr. 4
Thompson, R. M. 12
Thompson, Redus G. 37
Thompson, Samuel S. 37
Thompson, William Issac 18
Thrift, J. R. 39
Timmons, Eugene Rison, Dr. 2
Trotman, F. M. 4
Trotter, Nannie M. 28
Underwood, Allen 33
Vick, Elma Mae 5

Vick, Elmer 5
Vick, Flora 5
Vogel, Carrie B. Reed 8
Vogel, Henry H. 8, 10
Vogel, Irma Louise 10
Vogel, Katherine Agusta 10
Vogel, Lela K. Fenne 8
Walker A. C., Mr. & Mrs. 7
Walker, Christopher Walthall 7
Ward, Flemming D. 13
Ward, George W. 13
Ware, Annie Lee 38
Ware, Kennie W. 38
Ware, Walter A. 38
Watkins, J. A. 21
Watkins, James Albert 21
Watkins, M. L. 21
Watts, Margaret Bell 21
Weaver, Edward E. 22
Wellman, Helen L. 26
Wellman, L. R. 26
Wellman, Mary A. 26
Wellman, Willard I. 26
Wellman, 27
White, C. T., Rev. 11
White, Ellen M. 21
White, George W. 23
White, Oliver F. 21
Whitman, Hundley 37
Whitman, Viola Davis 37
Williams, Ann H. 31
Williams, Robert E. 31
Williams, Roger P. 31
Williams, Thomas 38
Wilson, Earl L. 35
Wilson, Johnnie Hughes 34
Wilson, Laura D. 37
Wilson, Nettie 10
Wilson, Sarah F. 13
Wynn, Alexander M., Jr. 15
Wynn, Alexander M. 16
Wynn, John H. 16
Wynn, Martha Custis Ward 16
Young, Jesse F. 27
Young, Margaret W. 27
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